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Investor Centre

Transaction History

Displaying Transaction History from 01 Jul 2016 to 21 Mar 2023

« View:

A2M, X*******5212 (MR DARREN JOHN CROFTS + MRS JODIE LOUISE CROFTS <D & J CROFTS S/F A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 01/07/2016  to (dd/mm/yyyy) 21/03/2023

HIN/SRN
EMP ID

Security
Code Date Transaction Change

Running
Balance

X*******5212 A2M 14/10/2020 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 275 1,548

X*******5212 A2M 02/10/2020 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 350 1,273

X*******5212 A2M 21/04/2020 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) -470 923

X*******5212 A2M 14/04/2020 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 176 1,393

X*******5212 A2M 30/09/2019 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 177 1,217

X*******5212 A2M 26/04/2017 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) -870 1,040

X*******5212 A2M 17/02/2017 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) -870 1,910

X*******5212 A2M 07/09/2016 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 710 2,780

X*******5212 A2M 10/08/2016 Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 2,070 2,070

Viewing 1 - 9 of 9

All material copyright © 2023 Link Market Services Limited

 Ask us now 

https://investorcentre.linkgroup.com/
javascript:void(0);

